
- - -

Government of India 
Department of Telecommunications 

atl~d i"l~<t>ll Office of the 
~~ ~itttl fuatzaz Dy Director General TERM (Kerala)
31{ Clf6tf<it~~fll5 e~Clf (cls~C!ll) tpzqf(!(q 

CTSD Complex, Gandhi Nagar, 	
• 

Rt c!t u<-1 tff tpzcdtcp<-1, azifb otaz ~ 0l't/l 
Cochin - 682 020 

Corrigendum
I 

This has reference to NIT e-Tender for supply of Manpower for upkeep and House keeping in 
the Office of DDG TERM KRL vide Tender Ref. No.TERNl KRL/7-7/2016-17/01 and Tender 
Id-2016 DOT 156961 I 

In Para No. 1.6 
(a) The DD has 	to be submitted offline before 13 Hrs of 2010112017 may be read as 

23/01/2017 to ADI, Office of DDG (TERM) Kerala~ CTSD Complex (BSNL), Gandhi 

Nagar, Kochi 682020 in a sealed envelope. 
(b) The envelope shall bear the tender name, the 	tende11 ntimber and the words ''DO NOT 

OPEN BEFORE- 2010112017, may be read as 24/01/2017 14.30Hrs . 
• 

In Para No. 2.3.1 
(a) Earnest Money of 	Rs.15000/-(Rupees Fifteen . Thousand Only) in the form of Demand 

draft of any nationalized bank must be submitted by bidders offline to AD 1, 0/0 DDG 

(TERM), CTSD BUILDING, GANDHI NAGAR, ERNAKULAM- 682020 before 
2010112017 may be read as 23/01/2017; 13 Hrs in a sealed envelope bearing the tender 

name, tender number and 
(b) the words 	'DO NOT OPEN BEFORE 20/01/2017 may be read as 2410112017, 14.30 

Hrs'. The validity of the Demand draft must be up to 3 (Three) months. 

t~J 

AD-1 
' 

Olo the DDG TERM Kerala 


